
taylor doyle   

www.taylordoyle.com / taylor.doyle@hotmail.com

MFA: Fine Art Media (graduation: 2019)
Slade School of  Fine Art, London, UK

BFA: Honors Specialization in Studio Arts 
Western University, London, CA

Contemporary Art Lecture Series Assistant
Slade School of  Fine Art, London, UK

Education and Communications Coordinator 
London Arts Council, London, CA

Private Art Instructor and Tutor
Good Sport, London, CA

Resident Artist at Good Sport
Studio, exhibition and project space, London, CA

Board Member
LOMAA (London Ontario Media Arts Association)

Art Instructor
4Cats Arts Studio, London, CA

Artist-In-Residence 
D’CLINIC studios, Lendava, Slovenia 

Internship at Forest City Gallery 
Artist-run Centre, London, CA

Head of  Arts
Onondaga Camp, Minden, CA

Internship at Red Rhino
Marketing and Advertising Agency, London, CA 

performance artist / body exertion enthusiast

Education

Work

currently

2015

09/2017 – present

07/2016 – 08/2017

2016 – 2017

09/2015 – 08/2017

joined 01/2016

09/2015 – 05/2016

1/06/2015 – 30/06/2015

09/2014 – 04/2015

06/2014 – 09/2014

01/2011 – 06/2011



What is Left? What is Right?
Screening, Forest City Gallery, London, CA

Bridgeport Art Trail
Screening, Bridgeport CT, USA

Town & Country
Solo Exhibition, Good Sport, London, CA

Biennial Emerging Artists Exhibition
Forest City Gallery, London, CA

Nuit Blanche: Emerging Filmmakers
Screening, Vibrafusionlab, London, CA

Regional Support Network: BOARD and BREAD
Screening, Videofag, Toronto, CA

sidewalkscreening.mov
Screening, Whippersnapper Gallery, Toronto, CA

Video Fever
Screening, Trinity Square Video, Toronto, CA 

Hours After Practice But Before a Shower
East Village Arts Collective, London, CA

THERE IS MORE TO PERFECT
Performance Night, Chalton Gallery, London UK

The World of  Wrestling
Slade Open Studios 2017, London, UK

2016 Queer Emergence Arts Festival
London, CA

SWIPED, with artist Liz Weirzbiki
Public Performance, Budapest, HU

Factory
Public Performance, Factory Night Club, London, CA

Galleria, 
Public Performance, Masonville Mall, London, CA

25/11/2017

13/11/2016

07/11/2015 – 28/11/2015

12/09/2015 – 9/10/2015

11/06/2015

13/02/2015

08/01/2015 – 15/02/2015

11/01/2014

20/03/2018

28/01/2018

13/12/2017

26/03/2016

13/06/2015

03/2015

23/11/2014

Exhibitions,
Screenings

Performances



body as archive, An Exhibition of  Live Performance
Woburn Square, London, UK

Art Now! Speaker Series: Artist-Run Centre Roundtable
Panel, Western University, London, CA

Long-Distance Zine Exchange & Exhibition, (Artist-led)
Workshop, Good Sport, London, CA/Indianapolis, IN

Significant Other Body II, (Artist-led)
Workshop, Forest City Gallery, London, CA

Significant Other Body I, (Artist-led)
Workshop, Local Secondary School, Lendava, SI

Undergraduate Conference on Gender and Sexuality
Artist Talk, Western University, London, CA

Dance with Camera: A workshop with Brendan Fernandes
Workshop Participant, Western University, London, CA

Grant Writing for Startups, Non-Profits & Small Business
Workshop Participant, London, CA

20/04/2018

26/01/2017

09/2016-10/2016

10/10/2015

24/06/2015

27/03/2015

11/01/2015

16/03/2016

Talks,
Workshops,

Events


